
George Smith Catalogue Specification Sheet

Signature Sofa Short Scroll Arm
Cushion Back

From £6,402

Part of our Signature Collection, this Signature Sofa has
plump feather and down cushions and elegant Short Scroll
Arms.

Dimensions

Height Seat Height
91.5cm 48.5cm

Depth Seat Depth
96.5cm
101.5cm
109cm

51cm
56cm
63.5cm

Width
Fabric
Required

153cm 17.5m
168cm 18m
183cm 18.5m
198cm 19m
213cm 19.5m
229cm 20m
244cm 20.5m
259cm 21.5m

Due to the handmade nature of this product, the dimensions
may vary within a tolerance of up to +/- 1.5cm.

All our pieces can be made with any combination of fabrics
and finishes. If you require a dimensional modification please
speak to a member of our sales team.
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