Catalogue Specification Sheet

George Smith









Signature Sofa Short Scroll Arm Cushion Back

From £6,402

Part of our Signature Collection, this Signature Sofa has plump feather and down cushions and elegant Short Scroll Arms.

Dimensions

Height	Seat Height
91.5cm	48.5cm
Depth 96.5cm 101.5cm 109cm	Seat Depth 51cm 56cm 63.5cm
Width	Fabric Required
168cm	18m
183cm	18.5m
198cm	19m
213cm	19.5m
229cm	20m
244cm	20.5m

21.5m

259cm

Due to the handmade nature of this product, the dimensions may vary within a tolerance of up to +/- 1.5cm.

All our pieces can be made with any combination of fabrics and finishes. If you require a dimensional modification please speak to a member of our sales team.

